
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4586
ANSWERED ON:21.02.2014
MARKETING MARGIN LEVIED BY GAIL 
Ponnam Shri Prabhakar

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Gas Authority of India Limited (GAIL) has doubled the marketing margin it charges from customers on sale of a small
volume of gas sourced from the Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited (ONGC); and 

(b) if so, the details and the present status thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above. 
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